Jack W. Barber, MD
INTERIM COMMISSIONER

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Telephone (804) 786-3921

Fax (804) 371-6638
www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday September 14, 2016: 1:00 — 4:00 p.m.

Capitol Building, House Room 3

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:35 p.m.
2:50 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

IT.

III.

INA

VI.

VII.

VIII.

IX.

Call To Order

Welcome and Introductions

Budget Updates

Settlement Agreement Update

Training Center Updates

Facilitated Discussion: Children living
in institutions

BREAK

Facilitated Discussion: Ensuring quality providers
for in-home services for children

Public Comment
Comments limited to 3 minutes

Wrap up

Adjournment

Connie Cochran
Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services

Jack W. Barber, MD
Interim Commissioner, DBHDS

Apndrew Diefenthaler
Director of Planning, Budget and Analytics.

Peggy Balak
Settlement Agreement Adyisor

Debbie Smith
Director, Community Integration and TC Discharges

Connie Cochran
Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services

Connie Cochran
Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services

Connie Cochran
Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services

Connie Cochran
Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services




