

COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Jack W. Barber, MD INTERIM COMMISSIONER

Telephone (804) 786-3921

Fax (804) 371-6638 www.dbhds.virginia.gov

DBHDS Settlement Agreement Stakeholder Group MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday September 14, 2016: 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.

Capitol Building, House Room 3

1:00 p.m.	I.	Call To Order	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
	II.	Welcome and Introductions	Jack W. Barber, MD Interim Commissioner, DBHDS
1:10 p.m.	III.	Budget Updates	Andrew Diefenthaler Director of Planning, Budget and Analytics.
1:25 p.m.	IV.	Settlement Agreement Update	Peggy Balak Settlement Agreement Advisor
1:40 p.m.	V.	Training Center Updates	Debbie Smith Director, Community Integration and TC Discharges
1:55 p.m.	VI.	Facilitated Discussion: Children living in institutions	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
2:35 p.m.		BREAK	
2:50 p.m.		Facilitated Discussion: Ensuring quality providers for in-home services for children	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
3:40 p.m.	VII.	Public Comment Comments limited to 3 minutes	
3:50 p.m.	VIII.	Wrap up	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services
4:00 p.m.	IX.	Adjournment	Connie Cochran Assistant Commissioner, Developmental Services